PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

15-5872-105-009

LRV AL RS FT IR

125.0F

PROPERTY

9 PITSTICK SUBDIVISION

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

12-28-72
2-7-86
2-7-86
3-22-93
10-1-98

4-13-99
6-12-03

PITSTICK, FRED L.

LOUDERMILK CHARLES L & JANET L
RICHARDSON CLIFFORD & LOIS

SMOOT, FRANK & PAT
SMOOT PATRICIA

PETERS JULIA MARIE
SMOOT PATRICIA A

22 . REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

C.F. 9.00
C.F. 10.20

C.F. 11.50

NO SP

SP NO FEE
SP NO FEE

=afRERE=13)  RRNT-34485




